Listed alphabetically.

COMMERCIAL DEVELOPERS

WESTCHESTER COUNTY

Name

Address

Area code: 914, unless otherwise noted
Website

Capelli Organization
7 Renaissance Square, Fourth floor, White Plains 10601
769-6500 « icappelli.com

Diamond Properties LLC
333 N. Bedford Road, Mount Kisco 10549
773-6249 « diamondproperties.com

Lashins Development Corp.
80 Business Park Drive, Armonk 10504
273-5200 - lashinsdevelopment.com

National Realty & Development Corp.
3 Manhattanville Road, Suite 202, Purchase 10577
694-4444 « nrdc.com

Rosenshein Associates
700 S. Barry Ave., Mamaroneck 10543
698-3600 * rosensheinassocs.com

Simone Development Cos.
1250 Waters Place, Bronx 10461
718-215-3000 « simdev.com

Westrock Development LLC
656 Central Park Ave., Yonkers 10704
751-4000 « westrockdevelopment.com

Top local executive(s)

Largest project under construction

Construction classification

Services provided

Contact person percentages
Email address
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Louis Cappelli, Bruce Berg
Bruce Berg
bberg1222@gmail.com
1982

500,000

Jim Diamond
jdiamond@dpmgt.com
1995

Edward A. Lashins, Eric M. Lashins
Eric M. Lashins
eric@lashinsdevelopment.com
1944

Robert Baker

Donna Justo
nationalrealty@nrdc.com
1963

271,979

Lisa Rosenshein
Irosenshein@rosensheinassocs.com
1958

Joseph Simone
NA
1960

Jason Friedland
jfriedland@westrockdevelopment.com
2001

Stamford,
Conn.

Bedford

This list is a sampling of commercial developers serving the region. If you would like to include your company in our next list,
please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com.

NA Not available.
WND Would not disclose.
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90%
residential

10,
residential

Construction, development and
asset management

Site selection, acquisition,
construction, management

Development, construction, leasing
and management

Development, acquisitions, entitlement,
property operations/management,
leasing and marketing, construction,
project management and legal services

Acquisition, development, brokerage
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